
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2024-388-CA 
CHIP 
Mailing Date: 
October 16, 2024 
 

 
 
Council District:  ALL 
 

 Owner/Applicant: 
City of Los Angeles 

rangapras@gmail.com 
adirecto@act-la.org 
mpatino@saje.net  

 
Arthi Varma 
Deputy Director 
arthi.varma@lacity.org  

 

 
Jenna Monterrosa 
Principal City Planner 
jenna.monterrosa@lacity.org  
 

 
Blair Smith 
Senior City Planner 
blair.smith@lacity.org  
 

 

 
Erika Cui 
City Planner 
erika.cui@lacity.org  
 
 

 

 
Wajiha Ibrahim 
City Planner 
wajiha.ibrahim@lacity.org  
 
 
 

Theadora Trindle 
City Planner 
theadora.trindle@lacity.org 

 
Abigail Thomas 
Planning Assistant 
abigail.thomas@lacity.org  

 
Alisanne Meyers 
Planning Assistant 
alisanne.meyers@lacity.org  

 
Christine Bustillos 
Planning Assistant 
christine.bustillos@lacity.org  
 

 

 
Allyn Reyes 
Planning Assistant 
allyn.reyes@lacity.org  

 
 
 

 

 
Kevin Umana 
Student Professional Worker 
kevin.umana@lacity.org  
 
 
  

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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